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FOOT! IILL COLLEGE 

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 27-FEB-2019 

No non-compliant items identified durin(:l this inspection. 

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives. 
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Napoli Kristin, Veterinary Medical Olficer 
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Cust No 

1149 

Count 

000003 

000003 

000001 

000002 

000009 

Cert No 

93-R-0136 

Scientific Name 

Cc1nis lupus fc1milic1ris 

Capra hircus 

Equus cabal/us 

Fe/is silvestris catus 

Total 

Site 

001 

United States Department of Agriculture 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service 

Species Inspected 

Site Name 

FOOTHILL COLLEGE 

Common Name 

DOG ADULT 

DOMESTIC GOAT 

DOMESTIC HORSE 

CAT ADULT 
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