

United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

2016082569389829 Insp_id

Inspection Report

Foothill College

12345 El Monte Road Los Altos Hills, CA 94022 Customer ID: 1149

Certificate: 93-R-0136

> Site: 001 FOOTHILL COLLEGE

ROUTINE INSPECTION

Date: 27-FEB-2019

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives.

Additional Inspectors

Prepared By:

Received By:

Title:

Napoli Kristin, Veterinary Medical Officer

Digitally signed by MICHAEL

MICHAEL SCHNELL SCHNELL

Date: 2019.03.26 11:46:42 -07'00'

SCHNELL MICHAEL, D V M USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

Date:

26-MAR-2019

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER 6100 Title:

FACILITY REPRESENTATIVES

SENT VIA EMAIL

Date:

26-MAR-2019

Page 1 of 1



United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:

1149 Inspection Date: 27-FEB-19

Species Inspected

Cust No	Cert No	Site	Site Name	Inspection
1149	93-R-0136	001	FOOTHILL COLLEGE	27-FEB-19
Count	Scientific Name		Common Name	
000003	Canis lupus familiaris		DOG ADULT	
000003	Capra hircus		DOMESTIC GOAT	
000001	Equus caballus		DOMESTIC HORSE	
000002	Felis silvestris catu	IS	CAT ADULT	
000009	Total			